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Trofej Beograda 2024
Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 5 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
18.05.2024 - 10:42 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

13 - 14 years

1. BRODJANAC, Lovro 10 Vukovar 59.40 490 28.43 30.97
2. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 59.61 485 28.71 30.90
3. TINTOR, Stefan 10 Vukovar 1:01.63 439 28.93 32.70
4. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.41 423 29.82 32.59
5. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:02.78 415 29.93 32.85
6. ILIC, Vladislav 11 Tri Delfina 1:03.17 408 31.13 32.04
7. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 1:04.46 384 31.37 33.09
8. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 1:05.92 359 31.09 34.83
9. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 1:06.44 350 30.75 35.69

10. TISOV, Roko 10 Vukovar 1:07.37 336 32.37 35.00
11. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.62 332 32.56 35.06
12. GRUICIC, Vasilije 11 11. April 1:07.64 332 32.43 35.21
13. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 1:07.69 331
14. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 1:08.82 315 33.20 35.62
15. BULJANCEVIC, Leon 10 Vracar 1:09.40 307
16. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 1:09.87 301 34.50 35.37
17. GLUSAC, Uros 11 Panta Rei 1:09.90 301
18. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 1:10.69 291 34.60 36.09
19. VUCICEVIC, Pavle 10 Vracar 1:10.98 287 33.58 37.40
20. PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.15 285 34.45 36.70
21. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 1:11.48 281
22. MALOVIC, Miljan 10 Pvk Buducnost 1:11.92 276 33.52 38.40
23. COLIC, Uros 11 Usce 1:12.57 269 34.60 37.97
24. STOIMENOVIC, Mihailo 11 Vracar 1:15.75 236 35.63 40.12
25. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 1:16.90 226 35.60 41.30
26. BASCAREVIC, Luka 10 Tri Delfina 1:21.17 192 36.99 44.18

15 - 18 years

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 51.52 752 Q 24.80 26.72
2. CARAPOVIC, Luka 06 Vukovar 52.74 701 Q 25.37 27.37
3. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 55.08 615 Q 26.52 28.56
4. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 55.46 603 Q 26.43 29.03
5. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 55.86 590 Q 26.45 29.41
6. POLESCUK, MARKO 08 Vinkovacki 55.99 586 Q 26.45 29.54
7. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 57.51 540 R 27.43 30.08
8. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 57.55 539 27.80 29.75
9. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 58.21 521 27.26 30.95

10. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 58.98 501 27.37 31.61
11. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 59.16 496 28.39 30.77
12. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 BPK 59.18 496 27.98 31.20
13. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 59.36 491 28.20 31.16
14. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 59.83 480 29.02 30.81
15. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.14 473 28.76 31.38
16. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.20 471 28.23 31.97
17. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 1:00.64 461 28.61 32.03
18. KOVACEVIC, Andrija 08 BPK 1:01.04 452 29.00 32.04
19. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 1:01.62 439 29.64 31.98
20. DIMIC, Uros 09 Partizan 1:01.85 434 28.83 33.02
21. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 1:02.48 421 30.24 32.24
22. PERICEVIC, Gabriel 08 Vinkovacki 1:02.91 413 28.53 34.38
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Trofej Beograda 2024
Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 5, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

23. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:03.42 403 29.90 33.52
24. LAKOVIC, Janko 06 Pvk Buducnost 1:04.41 385 30.75 33.66
25. SEKULOVIC, Vasilije 09 Pvk Buducnost 1:04.72 379
26. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 1:05.92 359 31.32 34.60
27. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 1:07.15 339
28. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 11. April 1:07.32 337 32.02 35.30
29. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 11. April 1:08.06 326 32.31 35.75

DSQ PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 56.83 27.37 29.46

Open

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 50.98 776 Q 25.58 25.40
2. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 51.52 752 Q 24.80 26.72
3. CARAPOVIC, Luka 06 Vukovar 52.74 701 Q 25.37 27.37
4. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 55.08 615 Q 26.52 28.56
5. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 55.46 603 Q 26.43 29.03
6. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 55.86 590 Q 26.45 29.41
7. POLESCUK, MARKO 08 Vinkovacki 55.99 586 Q 26.45 29.54
8. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 56.40 573 Q 27.43 28.97
9. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 57.00 555 R 26.92 30.08

10. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 57.51 540 R 27.43 30.08
11. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 57.55 539 27.80 29.75
12. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 58.21 521 27.26 30.95
13. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 58.98 501 27.37 31.61
14. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 59.16 496 28.39 30.77
15. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 BPK 59.18 496 27.98 31.20
16. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 59.36 491 28.20 31.16
17. BRODJANAC, Lovro 10 Vukovar 59.40 490 28.43 30.97
18. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 59.61 485 28.71 30.90
19. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 59.83 480 29.02 30.81
20. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.14 473 28.76 31.38
21. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.20 471 28.23 31.97
22. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 1:00.64 461 28.61 32.03
23. KOVACEVIC, Andrija 08 BPK 1:01.04 452 29.00 32.04
24. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 1:01.62 439 29.64 31.98
25. TINTOR, Stefan 10 Vukovar 1:01.63 439 28.93 32.70
26. DIMIC, Uros 09 Partizan 1:01.85 434 28.83 33.02
27. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.41 423 29.82 32.59
28. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 1:02.48 421 30.24 32.24
29. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.67 418 29.33 33.34
30. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:02.78 415 29.93 32.85
31. PERICEVIC, Gabriel 08 Vinkovacki 1:02.91 413 28.53 34.38
32. ILIC, Vladislav 11 Tri Delfina 1:03.17 408 31.13 32.04
33. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:03.42 403 29.90 33.52
34. LAKOVIC, Janko 06 Pvk Buducnost 1:04.41 385 30.75 33.66
35. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 1:04.46 384 31.37 33.09
36. SEKULOVIC, Vasilije 09 Pvk Buducnost 1:04.72 379
37. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 1:05.92 359 31.09 34.83

VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 1:05.92 359 31.32 34.60
39. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 1:06.44 350 30.75 35.69
40. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 1:07.15 339
41. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 11. April 1:07.32 337 32.02 35.30
42. TISOV, Roko 10 Vukovar 1:07.37 336 32.37 35.00
43. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.62 332 32.56 35.06
44. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 1:07.63 332 31.91 35.72
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Trofej Beograda 2024
Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 5, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

45. GRUICIC, Vasilije 11 11. April 1:07.64 332 32.43 35.21
46. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 1:07.69 331
47. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 11. April 1:08.06 326 32.31 35.75
48. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 1:08.82 315 33.20 35.62
49. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Mornar 1:09.09 312 33.66 35.43
50. BULJANCEVIC, Leon 10 Vracar 1:09.40 307
51. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 1:09.87 301 34.50 35.37
52. GLUSAC, Uros 11 Panta Rei 1:09.90 301
53. VUCINIC, Veljko 12 Pvk Buducnost 1:10.65 291
54. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 1:10.69 291 34.60 36.09
55. VUCICEVIC, Pavle 10 Vracar 1:10.98 287 33.58 37.40
56. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 BPK 1:11.04 287 34.92 36.12
57. PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.15 285 34.45 36.70
58. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 1:11.48 281
59. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 Plavi Talas 1:11.61 280 34.73 36.88
60. MALOVIC, Miljan 10 Pvk Buducnost 1:11.92 276 33.52 38.40
61. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 1:12.01 275 34.11 37.90
62. COLIC, Uros 11 Usce 1:12.57 269 34.60 37.97
63. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 1:12.78 266 24.98 47.80
64. ARSOVIC, Sava 12 Mornar 1:13.60 258 34.48 39.12
65. TESIC, Konstantin 12 BPK 1:15.05 243 36.48 38.57
66. STOIMENOVIC, Mihailo 11 Vracar 1:15.75 236 35.63 40.12
67. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 1:16.90 226 35.60 41.30
68. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Mornar 1:17.40 221 36.90 40.50
69. GORCIC, Vukasin 12 Mornar 1:17.48 221 36.52 40.96
70. DREKIC, Lazar 13 Tri Delfina 1:17.62 220 36.09 41.53
71. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:18.12 215 36.72 41.40
72. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 1:18.47 212 37.32 41.15
73. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 1:19.38 205 38.27 41.11
74. SKUNDRIC, Maksim 12 Tas 011 1:20.95 193 36.77 44.18
75. BASCAREVIC, Luka 10 Tri Delfina 1:21.17 192 36.99 44.18
76. GRAOVAC STRAHINJA, 12 Partizan 1:22.02 186 37.77 44.25
77. ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina 1:22.27 184 38.90 43.37
78. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:26.31 160 40.61 45.70
79. MLADENOVIC, Vasilije 13 Plavi Talas 1:28.78 147 41.26 47.52
80. DROBNJAKOVIC, Luka 13 Plavi Talas 1:44.09 91 46.30 57.79

DSQ PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 56.83 27.37 29.46


